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8th european youth

championship 1986

TILBURG marcH'ss

Tilburg, march 28th 1986

On behalf of the Nederlandse Bowling Federatie
we would like to thank all participants for

their excellent fighting spirit and very sporty

behaviour.

We hope to see you all in 1988 at the next

European Bowling Youth Championships.

Have a save trip home.

ALPHAW Aoty

Adviseurs in Automatisering EINDI‘K)VEN

Alpha, Hoogoorddreef7. 1101 BA Amsterdam- Zuidoost TEL. 040 - 444145




8th european youth

championship 1986

TILBURG maAaRcH'S8

Boys
Doubles 2520 Sweden

Fredrik Nilsson, G8ran Carlsson
Trios 3586 Sweden

Fredrik Nilsson, G8ran Carlsson
Per Nilsson

Team Games

Team of five Sweden 1113
Fredrik Nilsson, Patrik Johansson
Per Nilsson, G8ran Nilsson
Hans-G8ran Hellstr8m

Doubles Sweden 487
Fredrik Nilsson, G8ran Carlsson

Trios Denmark 725
John Guldbaek, Lars Jess:
Ole Jgdrgenson

Individual

Doubles Sweden 1344

6 games Fredrik Nilsson
Tric Finland 1261

6 games Harri Nieminen

RANK XEROX

KANTOORCENTRUM
EINDHOVEN
TEL. 040 - 444145

ALPHAW

Adviseurs in Automatisering

Alpha, Hoogoorddreef7,1101 BA Amsterdam- Zuidoost
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al L. EVERT EOYsS

DUQ TRIOD TEAM FIN TOT GME AVERAGE

1. FREDRIK NILSSON SWEDEN 1344 000 000 Q00 1344 & 224.00
2. PATRIE JOHANSSON SWEDEN 1246 QOO Q00 Q00 12446 & 207,66
Z. FRED DINGENOQUTS , NETHERLANDS 1245 000 Q00 000 1245 & 207,50
. HANS-GORAN HELLSTROM SWEDEN 1245 Q00 000 000 1245 & 207.50
D. HARRI NIEMINEN FINLAND 1242 000 000 Q00 1242 & Z207.00
6. FRAME ALTMANN FED. GERMANY 1228 000 000 000 1228 6 204,66
. EAI BLECHER FED. GERMANY 122 QOO Q00 000 1228 &6 204,66
8. OLE J@URGENSENM DENMARE: 1227 000 000 OO0 1227 & 204,50
7. MIEA EOIVUNIEMI FINLAND 1224 000 000 Q00 1224 & 204,00
10O. ROLAND FRUYT NETHERLANDS 1202 000 000 000 1202 & 200,33
1. NOREERT HERZOG FED. GERMANY 1201 000 000 000 1201 & 200,16
12. JARI FALMAS FINLAND 1193 000 Q00 000 1193 & 198.83
5. LARS NIELSEN DENMARE 1178 QOO0 Q00 000 1178 6 196.33
14. SAMI LUOTO FINLAND 1176 QOO QOO 000 1176 & 1%96.00
. GBRAN CARLSSON SWEDEN 1176 OO0 QOO0 Q00 117468 & 196.00
ALEXANDER NEUENDORF FED. GERMANY 1171 Q00 QOO 000 1171 & 195.16
FER NILSSON SWEDEN 1157 000 Q00 Q00 1157 6 1922.83
COLIN TOOGOOD GR. BRITAIN 11Z7 000 000 Q00 1137 & 189,30
LARS JESS DENMARE 1129 000 000 000 1129 & 188.16
CLENN WEREHOVEN NETHERLANDS 1120 Q00 Q00 000 1120 & 186.66
JOHN GULDEEEK DENMARE. 1104 OO0 000 000 1104 & 184,00
JAN LARSERM SWEDEN 1099 000 000 D0 1059 & 183.16
CHRISTOFHER MILNE GR. BRITAIN 1097 QOO0 000 000 10927 6 182.83
ROBERT BRUCE : GR. BERITAIN 1087 000 OO0 000 10B7 & 181.16

. ERIE ALREE NORWAY 1087 000 000 000 1087 & 181.16
6. STEFAN SCHALLWIG FED. GERMANY 1085 Q00 000 000 1083 6 9 180.83
27. TORE TORGERSEN NORWAY 1082 000 000 000 1082 & 180,33
28. BARRY WHITEHOUSE GR. BRITAIN 1070 000 OO0 000 1070 & 178,33
9. EIMMO LEHTONEN FINLAND 1068 000 000 QD0 1068 & 178,00
0. ULRIE JPRGENSEN DENMARE 1064 OO0 QOO0 000 1064 & 177.33
1. FAL SIVERTSEN NORWAY 1062 000 000 000 1062 & 177.00
2. MICHAEL FETERSEN DENMARE 1061 000 Q00 Q00 1041 6 176.8B3
» OLIVER SCHULZE FED. GERMANY 10&61 QOO Q00 000 1061 & 0 176.83
4. JASON ALMOND GR. BRITAIN 1036 000 000 000 10548 & 176,00
. FRODE AANEBY NORWAY 1036 OO0 QOO 000 10548 & 176,00
‘6. FAUL DALY IRELAND 1051 000 000 o000 1051 & 173.16
Y7. YNMGVAR EOSTHEL NORWAY 1042 000 000 000 1042 4 173,66
3. SFENMCER HOGG GR. EBRITAIN 1040 OO0 QOO0 000 1040 & 173Z.3EZ3
2. SILVAIN VAN VLIET NETHERLANDS 10350 OO0 QDO Q00 & 171,66
lo. INGO LAMMERTSE NETHERLANDS 1026 000 000 Q00 & 171.00
1. JAN SIMONSEN NORWAY 1021 OO0 000 000 &b 170.16
12, LASSE LINTILAE FINLAMND 1012 OO0 000 000 6 168.875
Fi. REMCO VEREBOON NETHERLLANDS 1003 QOO 000 Q00 & 167.164
4. DESMOND DALTON IRELAND 85T Q00 000 Q00 6 142,16
& 132.86

LS. FAUL MOLFHY IRELAND 838 QOO0 000 00D
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EVA JoNSSON
ANDREA GRAVE
ELLEN V.D. HEIJ
EVA-LENA KEARLSSON
ADELE DYER

ANJA THEISEN
JAANA VASTAMAEEI
ANTJE WOHLERS
TRINE SIMONSEN
MARIANNE HAUTALA
FHILOMELA DOLFIN
JEANETTE JOHANSSON
MARIA COLLING

ANGELIGUE V/D LOOVEREOSCH

FAULA BRIGHAM
FETRA REIMANN
TORILL FEDERSEN
LENE SHRENSEN
LISELOTTE ANKERDAL
MARI TOCELIN
GIGGIE BENGTSSOM
CAROLE FIRIE
SILVIA SFIJEER
ESTHER STEEK
SIRFA VILJANEN

L.ISA HILL -

HILDE SIMONSEN
JANE CROUCH
ANDREA MIRSCHEL
HEIDI FETERSEN
SARAH MURFHY
AN LIESMAERT
FAULINA AALTO
SARINE WINTERER
TARA TRACEY

FIA JARLSTREM
LISBETH ENEHAUG
HELEN BIRDSALL
EATJA ENUDSEN

Al ENERIT

NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN
SWEDEN

FED. GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN

GR. BRITAIN
FED. GERMANY
FINLAND

FED. GERMANY
DENMARE
FINLAND
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
NETHERLANDS
GR. BRITAIN
FED. GERMANY
NORWAY
DENMARE
DENMARE
FINLAND
SWEDEN

GR. BRITAIN
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
FINLAND

GR. BRITAIM
NORWAY

GR. BRITAIN
FED. GERMANY
DENMARE
IRELAND
FINLAND
FINLAND

FED. GERMANY
IRELAND
DENMARE
NORWAY=

GR. BRITAIN
DENMARE

SGIRLLS
DUO TRIO TEAM
1108 1170 000
1165 1087 000
10935 1135, 000
1099 1123 000
1075 1122 000
1067 1130 OO0
1141 1032 000
1081 1109 000
1112 10746 QOO0
Q97 1186 00O
1074 1079 000
1061 1077 00O
11046 1029 000
1021 1111 000
1064 10462 OO0
1045 1075 000
1073 1083 Q00
1040 1027 OO0
103738 1042 000
1047 1032 000
1041 1015 000
10973 280 OO0
1027 1044 000
1oog 1051 OO0
1004 1027 000 -
1039 R4 000
87 1034 QOO
Q79 1042 000
FEE 1063 000
47 10467 QOO
P46 1012 QOO
242 1055 000
245 1010 QOO0
64 274 QOO0
287 245 000
1014 Q16 000
Q646 248 Q000
Fa82 22 OO0
P40  F14 Q0O
Q29 211 OO0
8464 F74 000

FIN

OO0

QDO 2

Q00
QOO
OO0
OO0
QOO0
OO0
QOO0
OO0
alule]

000 2
OO0 2

OO0
QOO0
QOO0
000
QOO0
OO0
QOO0
Q00
OO0
QOO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
Q00
000
OO0
OO0
OO0
QOO0
OO0
OO0
QOO0
QOO
OO0
OO0
QOO0

2067
2051
a0
L0285
AR ]
2021
2018
2010
2008
1997
1755
1978
1932
1930
1714
1904
1854
1840
1828

GME

12
12
12
12
12
i2
12

2
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
-y
o

12

L
e

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

~
L

12
12
12

12

AVERAGE

189,93
187. 66
185, 50
185,16
187,08
187,08
182,75
182. 50
182,33
181.91
179.589
178.16
177.91
177.46
177.33
176. 66
176,33
173,91
173.33
173,25
173.00
172.75
172.41
170.91
169.25
168, 75
168, 41
168. 41
168,16
167.50
167,33
166,41
162.91
161.50
161.00
160. 83
159. 50
158. 66
154,50

153.33

15%3.16
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SWEDER 1
FREDRIE NILSSON
FER NILSSON
GoRAN CARLSSON

FIMNLSaSNND 1
LASSE LINTILAE
JARI FPALMAS

HARRI NIEMINEN

DERMAaRED 2
JOHN GULDEEE
LARS JESS

OLE JBRGENSEN

FINLAND =
KIMMO LEHTONEN
MIKA KOIVUNIEMI
SAMI LUOTO

PORWS™SY L
FAL SIVERTSEN
ERIE ALREE

TORE TORGERSEN

DR ERITAI
BARRY WHITEHOUSE
COLIN TOOGOOD

JASON ALMOND

SWEDER 2

HANS-GORAN HELLSTROM

FATRIE JOHANSSON
JAN LARSEN

FEID. GERMaM
FRANE ALTMANN
NOREBERT HERZOG

FAI BLECHER

TRIDO EOYs

it P
212 179
203 168
206 23T
621 580

== 4
169 182
202 207
212 224

583 613

=S=27
156 266
142 216
241 247%

=r ~Ne
539 20

=a4Fs

181 203

202 207

203 167

586 577
o B )

203 199

190 176

208 213

601 =88
= =41

270 171

170 156

247 163

647 450

SR e s

179 202
17 215
191 204
340 621
hd 1 R
71 212
17Z% 194
166 2I5
510 641

173
245

198

b1é

194
193
267

654

190
199

213

602

188
234

212

64

177
141
175

497

182
184
148

=514

152
168
2464

Db

180
168
195

S4E

200
181
181

oed

180
173

200

o578

206
1746
178

80

193
171
19X

sy

2135
190
232

&57

174
182
191

947
187
A0
L2729

b=k

185
2Z4

e Jopes e |
L

H475

205

189
169

= i -
- D

147
187
179

209

173

205

rag g

215

099

177
161
187

g T
i

213
191

~ e
L it |

629

e
aalud

i

149
2146

o720

151
168
204

=T
o Bt

201
130
18%=

SbH4

199
195
189

il = s

226
187
129

547

180
18=

247

L0454

256
167
191

576

170
178
160

S0d

187
DaT

A O

185

&E5H

H]

1150
1213

el o
P

1129
1184
1261

1141
11353

1253

1170
1206
1119

1151
1041

298

1206
1052

1161

1115
108%
1216

1081
1133

1192
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TRIOQ EOvYs

NETHERLANDS =
FRED DINGENOUTS

ROLAND FRUYT

INGO LAMMERTSE

NETHERL.AMNDS i
CLENN WEREHOVEN

SILVAIN VAN VLIET

REMCO VEREOON

DErMMMeasFED 4
LARS NIELSEN
ULRIK JORGENSEN
MICHAEL FETERSEN

FEDD. GERMaY 2
ALEXANDER NEUENDQRF

OLIVER SCHULZE

STEFAN SCHALLWIG

L o S BN i e
JAN SIMONSEN
FRODE AANERY
YNGVAR EOSTEL

GR.ERITSIR L
CHRISTOFHER MILNE
ROBERT BRUCE

SFENCER HOGG

IFRELARMD 1
DESMOND DALTON
FAUL DALY

FAUL MOLFHY

e T

22 202 176
195 149 185
178 202 172

594 S73 533

Sy Tk

208 204 180
202 176 157
197 193 205

603 573 8542

==aa
191 1BZ 177
176 197 223
179 143 141

2446 523 541

EEE
188 166 181
170 152 173
185 217 195

o4 B35 G549

DA N
225 1?21 197
140 169 129
168 167 137

933 529 463

TRy

157 171 189
1836 171 181
170 185 158

479 547 SZ8

el N

133 203 129
204 165 137
116 111 159

4% 479 425

[y

ADIDITIORNMASIL. FloavyYERS

NONE

181
160

220

LA

a6l

181
192
169

542

17z

135

181
509
158
1935
162

31z

219
182
1735

Siel

156
210

579

186
163
170

519

213
183
178

D69

174
1468
172

=14

17
179
140

456

13%4
153
120

409

174
169
161

D24

151
17Z=
150

474

L el

ViT
188

590

154
1460
L7%

465

167
1464
140

435%

1546
157
201

514

144
178
175

17

il

i

il

]

N

1221
1089
1049

1080
1103
1147%=

1148
1094
1040

toas
278
1165

1175
244

a5

1017
279

10ZE

FOE
Lase
845
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ea
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HARRI NIEMINEN
FREDRIE NILSSON
OLE JORGENSEN
FRED DINGENOLTS
MIEA KOIVUNIEMI
FAI BLECHER
GoRAN CARL.SS0N
JARI FALMAS

FER NILSSON

HANS~-GORAN HELLSTRGM

TORE TORGERSEN
NOREERT HERZOG
FATRIE JOHANSSON
LARS NIELSEN

JAN LARSEN

FRANE ALTMANN
SAMI LUOTO
ROLAND FRUYT
BARRY WHITEHOUSE
LARS JESS

ALEXANDER NEUENDORF

STEFAN SCHALLWIG
JOHN GULDEREE
EIMMO LEHTONEN
JAS0N ALMOND

FAL SIVERTSEN
CLENN WERKHOVEN
COLIN TOOGO0O0D
ULRIE JBRGENSEN
JAN SIMONSEN
REMCO VEREBOON
LASSE LINTILAE
SILVAIN VAN VLIET
ERIE ALREK
MICHAEL FETERSEN
FAUL DALY
CHRISTOFHER MILNE
SFENCER HOGG
INGO LAMMERTSE
ROBERT BRUCE
OLIVER SCHULZE
FRODE AANERY
YNGVAR EOSTEHL
DESMOND DALTON
FAUL MOLFHY

AL L. EVERRT EOYsS

FINLAND
SWEDEN
DENMARE
NETHERLANDS
FINLAMD
FED.
SWEDEN
FINLAND
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
NORWAY

FED. GERMANY

SWEDEN
DEMNMARE.
SWEDEN
FED.
FINLARND

NETHERLANDS
GR. BRITAIN
DENMARE

FED.

DENMARE
FINLAND

GR. BRITAIN
NORWAY
NETHERLANDS
GR. BRITAIN
DENMARE
NORWAY
NETHERLANDS
FIMNLAND
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
DENMARE:
IRELAND

GR. BRITAIN
GR. BRITAIN
NETHERLANDS
GR. BRE¥TAIN
FED.
NORWAY
NORWAY
ITRELAND
IRELAND

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERMAMNY
FED. GERMAMNY

GERMANY

pua

1242
1Z44
1227
1245
122
1228
11746
112%
1157
1245
1082
1201
1244
1178
1099
1228
117646
202
1070
1129
1171
1085
1104
10468
1056
1062
1120
1137
1064
1021
1007
1013
1030
1087
1061
1051
1097
1040
10246
1087
1061
1056
1042
2 far

813

TRIO

1261
1150
1253
122

1206
1192

122%

1184
1213
1115
1253
1133
10873
1148
1216
1081
1119
1089
1206
1133
1083
1165
1141
1170
1161
1151
1080
1052
1096
1135
11473
1129
1103
1041
1040
1050

P89
1035
1049

379

278

944

955

QO

847

TEAM

OO0
OO0
QOO
QOO0
QOO0
Q00
QOO0
OO0
QOO
OO0

QOO0

OO0
QOO0

OO0

QOO0
QOO
QOO0
OO0
QOO0
OO0
QOO0
OO0
QOO
OO0
OO0
OO0
0O0
OO0
QOO0
OO0
QOO0
QOO0
OO0
000
OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
000
OO0
OO0
QOO0
OO0
OO0

FIN

Q00
000
OO0
Q00
Q00
OO0
Q00
[81810]
QOO0
OO0
OO0

OO0
OO0

OO0

OO0
QOO
OO0
QOO0

TOT

Hehs
2494
2480
2466
2470
2420
2EF9
2377

2ET0

OO0 25

000
000
OO0
Q00
Q0O
OO0
OO0
OO0
(ala]s}
OO0
000
OO0
QOO
Q00
OO0
QOO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
QOO0
QOO0
QOO0

2101
2086
2075
2075
2066
2039
2000
1997

756

15681

Grs

12
12
2

g
o

12

=
o

12

12

-y
R
-y

-

12
12

12

5y
o

12

2
3

12
12

12
-
e

-
o

12
2
*n

12

12
12

&

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12

e

12
2

12

AVERAGE

208.58
207 .83
204, 464
205,50
202.50
201,466
199. 921
198. 08
197.50
1946, 646
195. 00
194, 50
124,08
123283
192. %%
192.41
19925
190,91
187. 66
188,50
187.8%
18750
197.08
18&6£. 50
184.75
184,41
183.33
182.41
180,00
179. 66
178.8%
178.50
V7= 73
1735
175.08
175,08
175.85
172.91
172.71
1724 14
I |
1ab. 664
166.41
146,35
140, 08
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SWEDER
JEANETTE JOHANSSON
MARIA COLLING
EVA-LENA EARLSSON
EATARINA GLENNERT
EVA JoNSSON

FIrM_aRD
ANU LIESHMAEKT
SIRFA VILJANEN
JAANA VASTAMAEEKI
MARIANNE HAUTALA
MARI TOCKELIN

DEMMa R
HELDT - BETERGERN
LENE S@RENSEM

FIA JARLSTREM
FKATJA KNUDSEN
LISELOTTE ANKEERDAL

FMETHERL. aND S
ANGELIQUE V/D LOOVEREOSCH
FHILOMELA DOLFIN

ELLEN V.D. HEIJ

SILVIA SFIJEER

ERIEA EQOLEN

FEID.SGERMaNY
ANDREA GRAVE

ANDREA MIRSCHEL

ANTIE WOHLERS

ANJA THEISEN

FETRA REIMANN

CGR_-ERITAINM
LISA HILL

CAROLE PIRIE

FAULA BRIGHAM

JANE CROUCH

ADELE DYER

IR =

i T O )

167 212 166
199 22 158
187 181 201
176 202 166
203 179 179
F34 71 870

o B el

161 179 162
170 157 141
166 171 184
181 177 209
206 178 214
844 8&E 910

S

147 164 14O
148 224 202
L2 SRS L o e U =
U RS T
g 12 S Ve B o7 17
821 B&e6 BEE
= 1S
191 a? 199
13% 140 178
177 165 172
204 1?24 1446
169 165 149
874 @23 864

SOFPS

195 162 157
178 171 134
147 168 167
159 169 188
178 179 190
g57 849 B8Ié
a1l
152 164 162
175 142 115
188 179 171
137 176 159
192 184 159
844 846 766k

2073
185
168
208

153

1.7

207
205
182
1468
150

a0

178
226
157
158

2073

AO3E
148
180
164
150

a88sé

153
154
171
181

77

860

1446
160
167
158
201

874

157
| R
157
186

b
e i

8352

195
169
158
1570

215

05

178
2073
174
174
164

O

178
153
145
141
193

a17%

175
208
185
107
162

170
175
158
176
131

8540

176
149
149
199
184

BE7

164
1&%
122
175
180

854

146
1359
173
1372
163

TEHO

fi

i

i

i

1064
1098
1064
1086
1074

1042

215
1005
1120
1195

789
1181
989
259
1136

1028
1012
1070
10922

298

1059

e~
':;".-.‘.15.

WY
FHE
1141

GE0

B
1087

H29
1037



ADDITIONAL FllAyYERS

SARINE WINTERER FG 147 212 178 178% 175 193 = 1076
TRINE SIMONSEN DE 201 176 193 169 170 157 = 1046
LISBETH ENEHAUG NO 216 189 169 73 130 161 = 1038
HILDE SIMONSEN NO 155 145 160 179 214 153 = 1006
ESTHER STEK NL 160 170 176 148 141 207 = 1002
TORILL FEDERSEN NO 182 159 1465 158 144 1469 = 979
HELEN EBIRDSALL GE 161 151 183% 140 182 159 = 976
GIGGIE BENGTSSON =12 177 162 160 153 168 134 = 974
TARA TRACEY IR 170 185 139 177 168 141 = Q450
FAULINA AALTO FL 158 136 142 160 148 1Z1 = 8792
SARAH MURFHY IR 146 138 153 163 153 ?7 = 850
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KATARINA GLENNERT
EVA JENSSON

ANDREA GRAVE
ERIKA KOOLEN
ELLEN V.D. HEIJ
MARI TOCKLIN
EVA-LENA KARLSSON
LENE SWRENSEN
MARIANNE HAUTALA
ADELE DYER

MARIA COLLING
TRINE SIMONSEN
LISELOTTE ANKERDAL
FAULA BRIGHAM
FETRA REIMANN
JEANETTE JOHANSSON
JAANA VASTAMAEKI
ANJA THEISEN

ANTJE WOHLERS
FHILOMELA DOLFIN
ANGELIGQUE VY/D
gILVIA SPIJKER
TORILL FEDERSEN
GIGEIE BENGTSSON
ESTHER STEK
HILDE SIMONSEN
SABINE WINTERER .
CAROLE FIRIE
HEIDI FETERSEN
ANU LIESMAEKT
LISA HILL

ANDREA MIRSCHEL
SIRFA VILJANEN
JANE CROUCH

FIA JARLSTREGM
LISBETH ENEHAUG
TARA TRACEY
HELEN RIRDSALL
FAULINA AALTO
SARAH MURFHY
KATJA KENUDSEN

LOOVEREBOSCH

Al EVERT

SWEDEN
SWEDEN

FED. GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
METHERLANDS
FINLAND
SWEDEN
DENMARE
FINLAND

GR. BRITAIN
SWEDEN
DENMARE
DENMARE

GR. BRITAIN
FED. GERMANY
SWEDEN
FINLAND

FED. GERMANY
FED. GERMANY
NETHERLAMDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
SWEDEN
METHERLANDS
NORWAY

FED. GERMARNY
GR. BRITAIN
DENMARE
FINLAND

GR. EBRITAIN
FED. GERMANY
FINLAND

GR. BRITAIN
DENMARE
MORWAY
IRELAND

GR. EBERITAIN
FIMNLAND
IRELARND
DENMARE

S5IRLS

DUO

11465
1097
1099
1108
1075
1093
10467
1047
1061
1141
10466
1076
1061
1033
1060
121
1112
1081
97
11046
1045
1004
10Z8
1023
10E9
o
1014
1000
742
P64
79
26
937
Q47
782
40
&b
w29
a7
P45
8464

TRIO

1087
1123

1127

1170
1122
a0
1130
1032
1077
1052
1062
Lo
1015
1083
1027
1113
1076
1109
11846
1029
1075
1027
1042
1044
G824
1062
P16
1051
1055
2?74
1042
1012
10Z4
1067

R R |
e

914
748
211
45
1010
274

TEAM

1086
1094
1039
FI8
1070
119%
10464
1181
1120
1057
1098
1044
1134
1087
11113
1064
1005
P94
77
1012
FORD
1092
Q7Y
274
1002
1006
107646
28
87
10472
50
ROZ
e
899
2872
1038
FEO
F76
8753
8250
959

FIN

OO0 IEEE
QOO0 73
OO0 A
OO0 =X
000 3%

OO0 7

QOO0 T2
DO A

00O 3
Q0o =
OO0 3
000 =

OO0
OO0
QOO0
QOO0
OO0
Q00
000
Q00
000
OO0
Q00
000
OO0
QOO0
QOO0
QOO0
31818}
OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
QOO0

178
2126
3193
I18é6
31560
3147
F145
T123
Z0O57
S0O45
J027
I024
Z00A
2989
2784
2980
2971
2960
2936
2909
2893
2892
28484
28146
2807
2805

2797

© GMS

i8

18
ig
18
18
18
ig

12
18
18
18
18
18
13
18
18
i8
18
18
18
i8
18
18
18
14
18
18
18
18
1a
18
18
18
18
i8
18
ia
18

AVERAGE

185.44
184.44
182.27
182,00
181.50
181.44
181.14
1 e
181.00
179.44
179.22
178.94
178.44
177 .94
177 .64
17755
17738
177.00
175.55
174.83
174.72
173.50
149.24
14905
168,14
168,00
167 .00
16&6. 05
145,88
165,55
165,05
164,44
167,11
1461+61
140,72
160,66
g 14
154,44
155.74
155. 832

155. =8
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SWEDER

FREDRIK NILSSON
FATRIK JOHANSSON

FER NILSSON

JAN LARSEN

GoRAN CARLSSON
HANS-GERAN HELLSTRGEM

DERMMasFR R
OLE JHRGENSEN
LARS JESS
MICHAEL FETERSEN
JOHN GULDEEE
LARS NIELSEN

L&D
EIMMO LEHTONEN
HARRI NIEMINEN
SAMI LUOTO

MIEA FOIVUNIEMI
JARI FALMAS

LASSE LINTILAE

FED . GERMaNY
NOREBERT HERZOG
ALEXANDER NEUENDORF
STEFAN SCHALLWIG

EAI RLECHER

FRANE ALTHMANN

SR.ERITASIN
BARRY WHITEHOUSE
COLIN TOOGOOD
CHRISTOFHER MILNE
SFENCER HOGG

JASON ALMOND

METHERL_aND S
FRED DINGENOUTS

CLENN WERKHOVEN
ROLAND FRUYT

SILVAIN VAN VLIET
REMCO VEREOON

By 5

S 1
196 190 234
169 208 247
212 197 209
211 170 1469
186 175 165
Q00 000 000

974 40 1024

=S A=
186 206 167
205 198 211
188 211 1946
210 203 202
igg 208 172

285 10Z8 948

SO
186 234 223
170 145 22
149 167 192
209 Y67 181
161 146 147
OO0 000 000

B7S 879 969

piar e oo i B
217 21F 193
158 121 1?23
169 171 141
200 203 195
179 159 219

Q23 97 941

i

=AY Sy
181 201 203
214 172 213
177 177 178
147 167 179
188 220 169

903 937 942

o SRl S |
2035 159 | 7Y
177 201 152
180 209 191
201 158 15Z
147 2E% 169

QOA 940 K44

224

mmT
[ O X

22

[#1ale]
151
254

1113

164
176
147
247
148

P02

212
200
183
144
OO0
b [ 4

PEA

215
167
182
201
192

957

183
205
171
OO0
1946

781

182
169
198
210

b 4 —
£

234

201
163
174
199
OO0
173

Fi0

187
187
161
215
178

zB

1467
187
145
{#%
172

844

194
190
145
1446
183

278

187
207
177
QOO0
211
201

78%

1464
135
164
168
211

B47

216
234
o |

e S

188
OO0
180

1059

1779

732
145
227
171

294

167
204
180
1837
181

ok

i

i

1214
1299
1167
S50
1124
681

10469
1092
1104
1242

11352

272
1158
1084
1088

454

nE0

1204
1068
69
1241
107¢

1087
1181
1048
10248

14 1.6

10946
10543
1072
1031
1141



TEARM EOYS

MNMOR W&y 5258

FAL SIVERTSEN 224 1855 1746 203 218 179 = 1155
ERIE ALRELK - 168 174 136 1BZ2 145 168 = 275
FRODE AANERY 209 145 1346 000 000 Q00 = 470
JAN SIMONSEN 178 1468 162 169 201 179 = 1057
TORE TORGERSEN 203 177 169 164. 181 185 = 1079
YNGVAR EOSTEL QOO 000 000 181 181 151 = i G2
82 821 779 899 26 B2

ADDITIONAL FLAavyERS

ROBERT BRUCE GE 197 211 199 182 1446 15% = 1084
INGO LAMMERTSE NL 187 180 138 192 1469 175 = 1081
OLIVER SCHULZE FG 177 148 170 206 172 1832 = 10%H4
FAUL DALY IR 170 202 188 164 150 S22 = 1026
ULRIE JERGENSEN DE 179 178 138 1346 202 171 = 1004
DESMOND DALTON IR 156 154 171 180 129 114 = 304
FAUL MOLFHY IR 156 |27 213 107 1Z4 136 = 87F
LASSE LINTILAE o 236 192 209 Q00 Q00 000 = 437
HANS-GERAN HELLSTRGOM SW 230 197 190 000 OO0 OO0 = &17”
JAN LLARSEN Sw OO0 000 000 125 20468 203 = 404
YNGVAR EOSTEL NO 178 121 193 Q000 000 000 = 52
JARI FALMAS FI OO0 000 000 201 175 1585 = 5I1

FRODE AANERY NO OO0 000 000 175 145 1EE = 443
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FREDRIE NILSSON
EAI BLECHER
HARRI NIEMINEN
HANS-GORAN HELLSTREM
FATRIE JOHANSSON
FRED DINGENOUTS
FER NILSSON

OLE J@RGENSEN
NORBERT HERZOG
GoRAN CARLSS0OM
MIEA EOIVUNIEMI
FIMMO LEHTONEN
JOHN GUL.DBEEE

JAN LARSEN

LARS NIELSEN
TORE TORGERSEN
FRANE ALTMARNN
SAMI LUDTO

COLIN TOOGOOD
FAL SIVERTSEN
BARRY WHITEHOUSE
ROLAND FRUYT
JART FALMAS

LARS JESS

JASON ALMOND
LASSE LINTILAE
ALEXANDER NEUENDORF
REMCO VEREOON
CLENN WEREHOVEN
STEFAN SCHALLWIG
JAN SIMONSEN
MICHAEL FETERSEN
LILRIE JORGENSEN
CHRISTOFHER MILNE
SILVAIN VAN VLIET
INGD LAMMERTSE
ROBERT BRUCE
FAUL. DALY
SFENCER HOGG
ERIKE ALREE
OLIVER SCHULZE
YNGVYAR EOSTEL
FRODE AANERY
DESMOND DAL TON
FAUL MOLFHY

Al L. EVERT

SWEDEN

FED. GERMANY
FINLAND
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN
DEMMARE:

FED. GERMANY
SWEDEN
FINLAND
FINLAND
DENMARE
SWEDERN
DENMARE
NORWAY

FED. GERMANY
FINLAND

GR. BRITAIN
MORWAY

GR. BRITAIN
NETHERLANDS
FINLAND
DENMARE

GR. BRITAIN
FINLAND

FED. GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
FED. GERMANY
NORWAY
DENMARE
DENMARE

GR. BRITAIM
NETHERLANDS
NMETHERLAMDS
GR. BRITAIN
IRELAND

GR. BRITAIN
NORWAY

FED. GERMANY
NORWAY
NORWAY
IRELAND
IRELAND

EOYw =

puo

1744
122
1242
1245
1246
1245
11&7
1227
1201
1176
1224
1068
1104
1099
1178
1082
1228
1176
11ZE7
1062
1070
1202
1193
1129
1054
10173
9 7 |
1003
1120
1083
1021
1061
10464
1097
1030
1026
1087
1051
1040
1087
1061
1042
1056
8BS

8ig

TRIO

1150
1192

12461

1115
1083
1221
121%

125%

1133

1223%

1204
1170
1141
1216
1148
1258
1081
1119
1052
30 e
1206
1089
1184
h B Lt
11461
1129
10873
11473
1080
1165
1125
1040
10924
1019
1103
1049
2?7
1050
10325
1041
278
255
P44
GO
847

TEAHM

1214
1241
1158
1298
1259
109246
1187
1069
1204
1124
1088
1272
1242
1154
1152
1079
1093
1086
1181

1155

1087,

1072

985
1092
1116
1187
1048
1141
1058

P69
1057
1104
1004
1048
1031
1081
1084
1024
1028

975
10546
1075

933

S04

87%=

FIn

Q00
OO0
OO0
000
QOO0
(B1818]
OO0
000
(#1818]
QOO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
000
OO0
QOO0
QOO0
Q00
(BI810]
OO0
000
[S1818]
[1818)

TOT

2708
Zb61
T661
658
2988
AT

3557

2549

o e
ZEEg
e

518
ZE10
2487
4469
458
419
407

T
N

OO0 TEET

OO0

OO0 I
Q00 D287
Q00 TASE
OO0 I3
OD0n 3213
QOO JI208
Oy &
00D Tl
Qo0 =
QOO =
1819
OO0 =
QOO0 =
OO0

Q00
Q00
Q00
OO0
Q0O

TOPE
F072

ST
295

26460

e
2554

GMS

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
i€
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
i8
18
18
18
16
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
i8
12
18
18
18
18
18
ig
19
18

AVERAGE

204,00
207,38

20%,.38

203,22
199,35
177.88
197.61
197.14
196,55
195,72
195, 44
195, 00
195,72
192.72
192.11
189,74
189.27
187.8%
187.22
187.11
186.8%
186.873
186,77
186,33
185.14
184,94
184,55
182,61
181,00
178,83
178,50
178,05
e £l
175.77
175.77
175,23
175. 00
173,72
172,38
172.38
171.74
170, 6
162,94
147.77
141.84
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20

21,

GIGGIE BENGTSSON
ANJA THEISEN
ELLEN V.D. HEIJ
ERIKA EOOLEM
EVA-LENA EARLSSON
FAULA BRIGHAM
EATARINA GLENNERT
PHIL&MELQ DOLFIN
JEANETTE JOHANSSO0N

MARIA COLLING

ANGELIGUE V/D LOOVEREOSCH

TORILL FEDERSEN
SILVIA SFIJEER
ANDREA GRAVE

éETRA REIMANN

MARI TOCELIN

JAANA VASTAMAERT
LISELOTTE ANKERDAL
ADELE DYER

EVA JONSSON
TRIMNE SIMONSEM
MARIANNE HAUTALA
LENE SéRENSEN

ANTJE WOHLERS

FIMNMASL. GSGIRLES

SWEDEN

FED. GERMANY
METHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN

GR. BRITAIN
SWEDEN
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEM
SWEDEN
NETHERLANDS
NORWAY
NETHERLANDS
FED. GERMANY
FED. GERMANY
FINLAND
FINLAMD
DEMMARE.

GR. BRITAIM
SWEDEN
DENMARE
FINLAND
DENMMARE.

FED. GERMANY

201

170

180

188

191

174

161

167

1932

171

1875

144

124

199

—
n
-

15
Sy

147

142

200
175

206

137

o b

210

1760

168

202
164
181

172

161

200

192

181

210

180

171

187

244

183

182

168

210

210

204

200

167

203

173

134

166

1469

178

200

176

171

18%

171

160

175

206

221

1921

188

190

162

1834

04

)

el i

200

187 -

174

191

171

172

184

148

168

157

167 =

176 =

1895

170

178

147 =

133 -

161

141

164

187 =

168

1192

1158

1131

1120

110

1108

1054

1095

1087

-1088

1084

1075

1073

1048

1044

1017

1005

1006

100



ALL EVERNMT GIMRLS

DUO TRIO TEAM FIN TOT GHMS AVERAGE

l. EQTQRINA GLENNERT SWEDEN 1165 1087 10846 fi02 24 185, 00
<. ERIKA KOOLENM NETHERLANDS 1108 1170 998 1131 24 183,62
<o ELLEN V.D. HEIJ NETHERLANDS 1075 1122 1070 1138 =24 183,54
ﬁ. EVA-LENA EARLSSON SWEDEN 1067 1130 1064 1120 43 24 182,54
Z. ANDREA GRAVE FED. GERMANY 1099 1123 1059 1072 24 181.37
& ANJA THEISEN FED. GERMANY 1081 1109 994 1157 . 24 180,95
7. EVA JBNSSON SWEDEN 1093 1133 1094 1005 24 180,70
8. MARIA CD%LINB SWEDERN 1066 1062 1098 1089 24 L 7R.77
,?' MARI TOCKLIN FIMLLAND 10T 980 1193 1044 24 179.44
lO0. FALULA BRIGHAM GR. BRITAIM 10X3 1083 1087 1106 24 175.54
}}. JEANETTE JOHANSSON SWEDEN 1021 1111 1044 1095 : 24 178.79
2. MARIANNE HAUTALA - - FINLAND 1061 1077 1120 989 4247 24 176.95
13, PETRA REIMAMNN FED. GERMANY 10460 1027 1111 1048 24 176.71
14. PHILOMELA DOLFIN METHERLANDS 11046 1029 10172 1098 24 176.87
15. LENE S@#RENSEN DENMARE 1047 1032 1181 277 24 176.54
16. ADELE DYER GR. BRITAIN 1141 1082 10%7 1006 24 176.30
. GIGGIE BENGTSS50N SWEDEM 1027 10448 274 1193 24 176.50
18. ANGELIGQUE V/D LOOVEREBOSCH NMETHERLARNDS 1045 10735 1025 1088 24 17A.ET
17. LISELOTTE ANEERDAL DENMARE 10461 1015 11346 1009 1 24 175.87
#0. TRINE SIMOMSEN DEMMARE 1076 1079 1066 95 4216 24 175.66
. JAANA VASTAMAEKT FINLAMND 1112 1076 10035 1017 4210 24 175.41
SILVIA SFIJEER NETHERELANDS 1004 10327 1092 1079 4202 24 175.08
TORILL FEDERSEN NORWAY 1028 1042 2779 1084 4145 24 172.70
AMTJE WOHLERS FED. GERMANY 9%7 1184 277 238 4118 24 171.58
ESTHER STEK NMETHERLANDS 1029 984 1002 000 2027 18 148.16
HILDE SIMONSEN NORWAY 95 1063 1004 000 418 1468.00
SABINE WINTERER FED. GERMANY 1014 2146 1074 000 Z0046 18 167,00
CAROLE FIRIE GR. BRITAIN 1000 10351 238 000 2987 18 164,00
HEIDI FETERSEN DENMARE! F42 1055 289 000 2984 18  1465.88

ANU LIESMAEET FIMLAND F64 74 1047 000 ZQEO 18 165,55
LISA HILL GR. BRITAIM ?7% 1042 50 000 2771 18 165,05
AMDREA MIRSCHEL FED. GERMANY 99& 10132 9252 000 Z940 13 144,44
S5IRFA VILJANEN FINLAND 937 1034 215 000 3IPFT4H 18 147011
JANE CROUCH GR. BRITAIN F4T 1067 859 000 2907 18 161.61
FIA JARLLSTREM DENMARE 782 222 289 000 2893 18 140,72
LISBETH ENEHAUG NORWAY P40 14 1038 000 2892 18 140,46

27. TARA TRACEY IRELARND Fas F48  PE0 000 ZHL54 18 159.11
8. HELEN RIRDSALL GR. BRITAIN FEQ P11 74 000 IR1IA 18 154,44
9. FAULINA AALLTO FIMNLAND a7 245 Q75 000 ZAan7 18 55.94
10. SARAH MURFHY TRELAND 4% 1010 850 000 Z80% 18 155,63
1. EATJA ENUDSEN DENMARE! 8ad4 P74 P57 000 ZT7RT 18 185, Ef

i
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TORE TORGERSEN
GORAN CARLSSON
FATRIE JOHANSSON
MIEA EOIVUNIEMI
FRAME ALTMANN
FREDRIE NILSS0N
EIMMO LEHTONEWN
FAL SIVERTSEN
NORBERT HERZOG

JAN LARSEN

HANS-GERAN HELLSTRGM

HARRI NIEMINEM

FER NILSSON

JOHN GULDEER

FRED DINGENOUTS

JARI FALMAS

COLIN TOOGOOD

OLE J@URGENSEM

LARS MNIELSEN

SAMI LUOTO

ROLAND FRUYT

BARRY WHITEHOUSE

EALI BLECHER

LARS JESS

F Ll Exilb v S

NORWMAY
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
FINLAND
FED. GERMANY
SWEDEN
FINLAND
NORWAY

FED. GERMANY
SWEDENM
SWEDERN
FINLAND
SWEDEM
DENMARE
NETHERLLAMDS
FINLAND

GR. BRITAIN
DENMARE
DENMARE
FINLAND
NETHERLARMDS
GR. BRITAINM
FED. GERMANY

DEMMARE.

247

207

191

221

174

201

171

195

172

181

204

188

213

190

145

141

b i
1357

187
181
201
204
205

07

208
163

1460

136

202

I3
—
1J

171

178

171

180

179

147

152

213
226
200
208
181
175
195
207
162
206
191
197

187

200

175

194

197

166 -

162

188

187

172

155

201

181

202
199
174

185

1&4

1&E

gy
pEaL I

G L B
g S

R
ol s

1&4

21Z

170

212

204

2032

20G

201

201

220
146
194
179

168

L S 1

aim e

B R

P I L

1201

1184

11464

11463

1142

1151

1123

1119

1105

1098

1094

1091

1081

1078

1072

1071

1046

1047

1047

G
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Sa

é.

7.

8.

?.
10.
11.
12.
135,
14.
15.
i6.
17.
18.
19.
20.

oy

sl da .

B

41.

42.

FREDRIE NILSSON
FATRIE JOHANSSOM
HANS-GERAN HELLSTRGM
HARRI NIEMIMEN
GoaRAN CARLSSOM
MIEA EOIVUNIEMI
NORBERT HERZOG
FER NILSSON
EIMMO LEHTONEN
TORE TORGERSEN
FRED DINGENOUTS
AT BLECHER

OLE JHRGENSEN
JAM LARSEN

JOHN GULDEB®&E
FRAME ALTHMANN
I-ARS NIELSEM

FAL SIVERTSEN
COLIN TOOGOOD
JARI FALMAS

SAMI LUOTO
ROLAND FRUYT
BARRY WHITEHOUSE
LARS JESS

JASON ALMOND
LASSE LINTILAE
ALEXANDER NEUENDORF
REMCO VEREOON
CLENMN WEREHOVEN
STEFAN SCHALLWIG
JAN STMONSEM
MICHAEL FETERSEN
ULRIE JERGENSEN
CHRISTOFHER MILNE
SILVAIN VAN VLIET
INGO LAMMERTSE
ROBERT BRUCE
FAUL DALY
SFENMCER HOGG
ERIE ALREE
OLIVER SCHULZE
YNGVAR FOSTHL
FRODE AANERY

SWEDENM
SWEDEN
SWEDEM
FIMLAND
SWEDEM
FINLANMD

FED. GERMANY

SWEDEN
FINLAND
NORWAY
METHERLAMDS

FED. GERMANY

DENMARE
SWEDEN
DENMARE

FED. GERMANY

DEMMARE
MORWAY

GR. BRITAIN
FIMLAND
FINLAND
METHERLANDS
GR. BRITAIN
DEMMARE

GR. BRITAIN
FIMLAND
FED.
METHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS

FED. GERMANY

NORRWAY
DENMARE
DENMARE

GR. BRITAINM
NETHERLANDS
METHERLANDS
GR. BRITAIN
TRELAND

GR. BRITAIN
MORWAY

FED.
MOFWAY
NMORWAY

GERMANY

GERMANY

pun

1744
1246
1245
1242
1176
122

1201
1157
1068
1082
1245
1228
122

1099
1104
1228
1178
1062
1457
1193
117&
1202
1070
1129
1056
10173
1171
100X
1120
1085
1021
1041
10464
1097
1030
1026
1087
1051
1040
1087
1061
1042
1056

Al L. EVERT BOY S

TRIO

1150
1083
{115
1261

{202

LA )

1206
1133
1213
1176

258
1221
1192

T

Al aden

1216
1141
1081
11483
1151
10352
1184
1119
1089
1204
1133
1161
1129
10873
11473
1080
1165
1135
1040
10946
1019
1103
1049

979
1050
1075
1041

2?73

255

944

TEAM

1214
1259
1298
1158
1124
1088
1204
1187
1272
1079
1094
1241
10467
1154
1242
1098
1132
1155
1181

280
1086
1072
1087
1092
1116
1187
10468
1141
1058

267
oSy
1104
1004
1048
10=1
1081
1084
10246
1028

TS
1056
1075

QEE

FIn

1146Z
1201
1103
1098

e S o |
o a

1184
1123
109246
1142
1225
1081

F76
1071
1119
1091
11464
1046
1131
1072
1078
1047
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P95
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TOT
48371
4789
47463

4759 3

4745
4702
4661
4653
465D
4644
4647
4637
4620
4588
4578

4571

4524

4499
44472
4440
4428
4410
4354

4292

(o110 I

OoDD 3

OO0

Q00

OO0 7

(0 110 IS

OO0 3

00
Q00
00
D00

GHMS

24

24
24
24

24

18
14
18
13
ig
13
13
14
16
19

AVERABE

2032
199
198
198
197

195.

174
19%
193
195
1935
193

192,
191.

170

190,
1838.
187.

185

185,
184,

183
181

178.

185
184

184.
182.

181
178
178
178
175

75

175,

5
.54
A5
29
« 70
2?1
.20
.87
.95
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]
o 220
5
1&
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45
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[
1
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e
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£33
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